物料编号 型号 规格 额定电压 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω
/km
ANO06.004.02.000.50B YSLCY 2X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 5.2 45.79 39
ANO06.004.03.000.50B YSLCY 3X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 5.5 53.73 39
ANO06.004.04.000.50B YSLCY 4X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 6.2 68.20 39
ANO06.004.05.000.50B YSLCY 5X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 6.6 78.72 39
ANO06.004.06.000.50B YSLCY 6X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.3 95.15 39
ANO06.004.07.000.50B YSLCY 7X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.3 98.58 39
ANO06.004.08.000.50B YSLCY 8X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.9 114.56 39
ANO06.004.09.000.50B YSLCY 9X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 8.7 135.70 39
ANO06.004.10.000.50B YSLCY 10X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.2 151.37 39
ANO06.004.11.000.50B YSLCY 11X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.5 162.46 39
ANO06.004.12.000.50B YSLCY 12X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.5 165.88 39
ANO06.004.13.000.50B YSLCY 13X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.0 182.61 39
ANO06.004.14.000.50B YSLCY 14X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.0 186.04 39
ANO06.004.15.000.50B YSLCY 15X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.7 210.96 39
ANO06.004.16.000.50B YSLCY 16X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.7 214.37 39
ANO06.004.17.000.50B YSLCY 17X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 232.78 39
ANO06.004.18.000.50B YSLCY 18X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 236.21 39
ANO06.004.19.000.50B YSLCY 19X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.2 239.63 39
ANO06.004.20.000.50B YSLCY 20X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.5 252.37 39
ANO06.004.21.000.50B YSLCY 21X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.8 265.33 39
ANO06.004.22.000.50B YSLCY 22X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.4 288.58 39
ANO06.004.23.000.50B YSLCY 23X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.2 317.48 39
ANO06.004.24.000.50B YSLCY 24X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.2 320.91 39
ANO06.004.25.000.50B YSLCY 25X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 335.19 39
ANO06.004.26.000.50B YSLCY 26X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 338.61 39
ANO06.004.27.000.50B YSLCY 27X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.5 342.03 39
ANO06.004.28.000.50B YSLCY 28X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 364.05 39
ANO06.004.29.000.50B YSLCY 29X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 367.46 39
ANO06.004.30.000.50B YSLCY 30X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.0 370.89 39
ANO06.004.31.000.50B YSLCY 31X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 389.67 39
ANO06.004.32.000.50B YSLCY 32X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 393.09 39
ANO06.004.33.000.50B YSLCY 33X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.4 396.52 39
ANO06.004.34.000.50B YSLCY 34X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 427.14 39
ANO06.004.35.000.50B YSLCY 35X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 430.56 39
ANO06.004.36.000.50B YSLCY 36X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 433.98 39
ANO06.004.37.000.50B YSLCY 37X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.1 437.41 39
ANO06.004.02.000.75B YSLCY 2X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 5.6 55.45 26
ANO06.004.03.000.75B YSLCY 3X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 6.1 68.44 26
ANO06.004.04.000.75B YSLCY 4X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 6.6 82.47 26
ANO06.004.05.000.75B YSLCY 5X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.4 102.72 26
ANO06.004.06.000.75B YSLCY 6X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.9 118.46 26
ANO06.004.07.000.75B YSLCY 7X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.9 123.68 26
ANO06.004.08.000.75B YSLCY 8X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 8.7 146.63 26
ANO06.004.09.000.75B YSLCY 9X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 9.5 171.75 26
ANO06.004.10.000.75B YSLCY 10X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.0 190.28 26
ANO06.004.11.000.75B YSLCY 11X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.6 214.08 26
ANO06.004.12.000.75B YSLCY 12X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.6 219.30 26
ANO06.004.13.000.75B YSLCY 13X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.1 239.36 26
ANO06.004.14.000.75B YSLCY 14X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.1 244.58 26
ANO06.004.15.000.75B YSLCY 15X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.7 268.49 26
ANO06.004.16.000.75B YSLCY 16X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.7 273.70 26
ANO06.004.17.000.75B YSLCY 17X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 295.24 26
ANO06.004.18.000.75B YSLCY 18X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 300.46 26
ANO06.004.19.000.75B YSLCY 19X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.2 305.67 26
ANO06.004.20.000.75B YSLCY 20X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.5 320.99 26
ANO06.004.21.000.75B YSLCY 21X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.1 344.75 26
ANO06.004.22.000.75B YSLCY 22X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.9 379.19 26
ANO06.004.23.000.75B YSLCY 23X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.4 403.55 26
ANO06.004.24.000.75B YSLCY 24X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.4 408.76 26
ANO06.004.25.000.75B YSLCY 25X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 425.78 26
ANO06.004.26.000.75B YSLCY 26X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 430.99 26
ANO06.004.27.000.75B YSLCY 27X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.7 436.20 26
ANO06.004.28.000.75B YSLCY 28X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 469.15 26
ANO06.004.29.000.75B YSLCY 29X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 474.37 26
ANO06.004.30.000.75B YSLCY 30X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 479.59 26
ANO06.004.31.000.75B YSLCY 31X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 510.23 26
ANO06.004.32.000.75B YSLCY 32X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 515.45 26
ANO06.004.33.000.75B YSLCY 33X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.0 520.65 26
ANO06.004.34.000.75B YSLCY 34X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 547.77 26
ANO06.004.35.000.75B YSLCY 35X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 552.98 26
ANO06.004.36.000.75B YSLCY 36X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 558.20 26
ANO06.004.37.000.75B YSLCY 37X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.5 563.40 26
ANO06.004.02.001.50B YSLCY 2X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 7.0 89.54 13.3
ANO06.004.03.001.50B YSLCY 3X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 7.4 107.88 13.3
ANO06.004.04.001.50B YSLCY 4X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 8.0 131.00 13.3
ANO06.004.05.001.50B YSLCY 5X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 8.9 161.80 13.3
ANO06.004.06.001.50B YSLCY 6X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.6 189.89 13.3
ANO06.004.07.001.50B YSLCY 7X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.6 200.30 13.3
ANO06.004.08.001.50B YSLCY 8X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 10.7 242.92 13.3
ANO06.004.09.001.50B YSLCY 9X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.6 280.81 13.3
ANO06.004.10.001.50B YSLCY 10X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.3 314.06 13.3
ANO06.004.11.001.50B YSLCY 11X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.9 344.42 13.3
ANO06.004.12.001.50B YSLCY 12X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.9 354.82 13.3
ANO06.004.13.001.50B YSLCY 13X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 13.6 388.65 13.3
ANO06.004.14.001.50B YSLCY 14X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 13.6 399.06 13.3
ANO06.004.15.001.50B YSLCY 15X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.3 435.90 13.3
ANO06.004.16.001.50B YSLCY 16X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.3 446.31 13.3
ANO06.004.17.001.50B YSLCY 17X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 491.89 13.3
ANO06.004.18.001.50B YSLCY 18X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 502.30 13.3
ANO06.004.19.001.50B YSLCY 19X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.2 512.71 13.3
ANO06.004.20.001.50B YSLCY 20X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.6 539.74 13.3
ANO06.004.21.001.50B YSLCY 21X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.0 567.20 13.3
ANO06.004.22.001.50B YSLCY 22X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.9 617.53 13.3
ANO06.004.23.001.50B YSLCY 23X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.8 669.17 13.3
ANO06.004.24.001.50B YSLCY 24X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.8 679.59 13.3
ANO06.004.25.001.50B YSLCY 25X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 709.39 13.3
ANO06.004.26.001.50B YSLCY 26X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 719.80 13.3
ANO06.004.27.001.50B YSLCY 27X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 730.21 13.3
ANO06.004.28.001.50B YSLCY 28X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 770.46 13.3
ANO06.004.29.001.50B YSLCY 29X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 780.87 13.3
ANO06.004.30.001.50B YSLCY 30X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.8 791.29 13.3
ANO06.004.31.001.50B YSLCY 31X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 847.39 13.3
ANO06.004.32.001.50B YSLCY 32X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 857.80 13.3
ANO06.004.33.001.50B YSLCY 33X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 868.21 13.3
ANO06.004.34.001.50B YSLCY 34X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 916.30 13.3
ANO06.004.35.001.50B YSLCY 35X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 926.72 13.3
ANO06.004.36.001.50B YSLCY 36X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 937.12 13.3
ANO06.004.37.001.50B YSLCY 37X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 947.54 13.3
ANO06.004.02.002.50B YSLCY 2X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 8.0 123.97 7.98
ANO06.004.03.002.50B YSLCY 3X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 8.7 156.83 7.98
ANO06.004.04.002.50B YSLCY 4X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 9.5 194.02 7.98
ANO06.004.05.002.50B YSLCY 5X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 10.6 243.22 7.98
ANO06.004.06.002.50B YSLCY 6X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.4 284.61 7.98
ANO06.004.07.002.50B YSLCY 7X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.4 301.92 7.98
ANO06.004.08.002.50B YSLCY 8X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 12.3 348.36 7.98
ANO06.004.09.002.50B YSLCY 9X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 13.8 416.44 7.98
ANO06.004.10.002.50B YSLCY 10X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 14.6 464.45 7.98
ANO06.004.11.002.50B YSLCY 11X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 15.3 509.33 7.98
ANO06.004.12.002.50B YSLCY 12X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 15.3 526.62 7.98
ANO06.004.13.002.50B YSLCY 13X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.1 577.81 7.98
ANO06.004.14.002.50B YSLCY 14X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.1 595.11 7.98
ANO06.004.15.002.50B YSLCY 15X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.9 648.02 7.98
ANO06.004.16.002.50B YSLCY 16X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.9 665.30 7.98
ANO06.004.17.002.50B YSLCY 17X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 728.66 7.98
ANO06.004.18.002.50B YSLCY 18X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 745.95 7.98
ANO06.004.19.002.50B YSLCY 19X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 763.26 7.98
ANO06.004.20.002.50B YSLCY 20X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.4 804.97 7.98
ANO06.004.21.002.50B YSLCY 21X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.8 842.29 7.98
ANO06.004.22.002.50B YSLCY 22X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.2 932.05 7.98
ANO06.004.23.002.50B YSLCY 23X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.3 1003.99 7.98
ANO06.004.24.002.50B YSLCY 24X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.3 1021.28 7.98
ANO06.004.25.002.50B YSLCY 25X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1078.08 7.98
ANO06.004.26.002.50B YSLCY 26X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1095.38 7.98
ANO06.004.27.002.50B YSLCY 27X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.0 1112.68 7.98
ANO06.004.28.002.50B YSLCY 28X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1177.78 7.98
ANO06.004.29.002.50B YSLCY 29X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1195.07 7.98
ANO06.004.30.002.50B YSLCY 30X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.8 1212.37 7.98
ANO06.004.31.002.50B YSLCY 31X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1279.17 7.98
ANO06.004.32.002.50B YSLCY 32X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1296.47 7.98
ANO06.004.33.002.50B YSLCY 33X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.6 1313.78 7.98
ANO06.004.34.002.50B YSLCY 34X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1394.26 7.98
ANO06.004.35.002.50B YSLCY 35X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1411.56 7.98
ANO06.004.36.002.50B YSLCY 36X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1428.86 7.98
ANO06.004.37.002.50B YSLCY 37X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.6 1446.16 7.98
ANO06.004.02.004.00B YSLCY 2X4 300/500V 82/0.25 9.6 183.62 4.95
ANO06.004.03.004.00B YSLCY 3X4 300/500V 82/0.25 10.2 227.93 4.95
ANO06.004.04.004.00B YSLCY 4X4 300/500V 82/0.25 11.4 293.19 4.95
ANO06.004.05.004.00B YSLCY 5X4 300/500V 82/0.25 12.5 357.18 4.95
ANO06.004.06.004.00B YSLCY 6X4 300/500V 82/0.25 13.8 429.31 4.95
ANO06.004.07.004.00B YSLCY 7X4 300/500V 82/0.25 13.8 457.40 4.95
ANO06.004.08.004.00B YSLCY 8X4 300/500V 82/0.25 15.1 535.58 4.95
ANO06.004.09.004.00B YSLCY 9X4 300/500V 82/0.25 16.6 627.81 4.95
ANO06.004.10.004.00B YSLCY 10X4 300/500V 82/0.25 17.8 710.69 4.95
ANO06.004.11.004.00B YSLCY 11X4 300/500V 82/0.25 18.4 768.02 4.95
ANO06.004.12.004.00B YSLCY 12X4 300/500V 82/0.25 18.4 796.10 4.95
ANO06.004.13.004.00B YSLCY 13X4 300/500V 82/0.25 19.5 879.37 4.95
ANO06.004.14.004.00B YSLCY 14X4 300/500V 82/0.25 19.5 907.47 4.95
ANO06.004.15.004.00B YSLCY 15X4 300/500V 82/0.25 20.9 1004.98 4.95
ANO06.004.16.004.00B YSLCY 16X4 300/500V 82/0.25 20.9 1033.07 4.95
ANO06.004.17.004.00B YSLCY 17X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1129.06 4.95
ANO06.004.18.004.00B YSLCY 18X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1157.17 4.95
ANO06.004.19.004.00B YSLCY 19X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.1 1185.25 4.95
ANO06.004.02.006.00B YSLCY 2X6 300/500V 123/0.25 11.5 268.01 3.3
ANO06.004.03.006.00B YSLCY 3X6 300/500V 123/0.25 12.2 332.70 3.3
ANO06.004.04.006.00B YSLCY 4X6 300/500V 123/0.25 13.7 425.13 3.3
ANO06.004.05.006.00B YSLCY 5X6 300/500V 123/0.25 15.1 520.96 3.3
ANO06.004.06.006.00B YSLCY 6X6 300/500V 123/0.25 16.4 618.21 3.3
ANO06.004.07.006.00B YSLCY 7X6 300/500V 123/0.25 16.4 660.25 3.3
ANO06.004.02.010.00B YSLCY 2X10 300/500V 77/0.4 14.4 420.18 1.91
ANO06.004.03.010.00B YSLCY 3X10 300/500V 77/0.4 15.5 532.18 1.91
ANO06.004.04.010.00B YSLCY 4X10 300/500V 77/0.4 17.2 674.62 1.91
ANO06.004.05.010.00B YSLCY 5X10 300/500V 77/0.4 18.8 820.38 1.91
ANO06.004.06.010.00B YSLCY 6X10 300/500V 77/0.4 21.0 998.84 1.91
ANO06.004.07.010.00B YSLCY 7X10 300/500V 77/0.4 21.0 1067.12 1.91
ANO06.004.02.016.00B YSLCY 2X16 300/500V 126/0.4 17.2 619.28 1.21
ANO06.004.03.016.00B YSLCY 3X16 300/500V 126/0.4 18.3 780.71 1.21
ANO06.004.04.016.00B YSLCY 4X16 300/500V 126/0.4 20.3 992.47 1.21
ANO06.004.05.016.00B YSLCY 5X16 300/500V 126/0.4 22.8 1237.84 1.21
ANO06.004.06.016.00B YSLCY 6X16 300/500V 126/0.4 25.0 1485.84 1.21
ANO06.004.07.016.00B YSLCY 7X16 300/500V 126/0.4 25.0 1594.74 1.21
ANO06.004.02.001.00B YSLCY 2X1 300/500V 35/0.19 6.2 68.31 19.5
ANO06.004.03.001.00B YSLCY 3X1 300/500V 35/0.19 6.6 82.31 19.5
ANO06.004.04.001.00B YSLCY 4X1 300/500V 35/0.19 7.3 102.23 19.5
ANO06.004.05.001.00B YSLCY 5X1 300/500V 35/0.19 7.9 121.68 19.5
ANO06.004.06.001.00B YSLCY 6X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.7 146.32 19.5
ANO06.004.07.001.00B YSLCY 7X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.7 153.23 19.5
ANO06.004.08.001.00B YSLCY 8X1 300/500V 35/0.19 9.4 177.45 19.5
ANO06.004.09.001.00B YSLCY 9X1 300/500V 35/0.19 10.2 205.76 19.5
ANO06.004.10.001.00B YSLCY 10X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.1 240.59 19.5
ANO06.004.11.001.00B YSLCY 11X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.5 259.85 19.5
ANO06.004.12.001.00B YSLCY 12X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.5 266.76 19.5
ANO06.004.13.001.00B YSLCY 13X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.0 289.70 19.5
ANO06.004.14.001.00B YSLCY 14X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.0 296.60 19.5
ANO06.004.15.001.00B YSLCY 15X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.8 329.91 19.5
ANO06.004.16.001.00B YSLCY 16X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.8 336.80 19.5
ANO06.004.17.001.00B YSLCY 17X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 366.97 19.5
ANO06.004.18.001.00B YSLCY 18X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 373.87 19.5
ANO06.004.19.001.00B YSLCY 19X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 380.78 19.5
ANO06.004.20.001.00B YSLCY 20X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.9 402.49 19.5
ANO06.004.21.001.00B YSLCY 21X1 300/500V 35/0.19 14.2 420.80 19.5
ANO06.004.22.001.00B YSLCY 22X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.2 466.72 19.5
ANO06.004.23.001.00B YSLCY 23X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 498.72 19.5
ANO06.004.24.001.00B YSLCY 24X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 505.62 19.5
ANO06.004.25.001.00B YSLCY 25X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 529.79 19.5
ANO06.004.26.001.00B YSLCY 26X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 536.68 19.5
ANO06.004.27.001.00B YSLCY 27X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 543.59 19.5
ANO06.004.28.001.00B YSLCY 28X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 572.66 19.5
ANO06.004.29.001.00B YSLCY 29X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 579.57 19.5
ANO06.004.30.001.00B YSLCY 30X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.7 586.46 19.5
ANO06.004.31.001.00B YSLCY 31X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 629.43 19.5
ANO06.004.32.001.00B YSLCY 32X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 636.34 19.5
ANO06.004.33.001.00B YSLCY 33X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 643.23 19.5
ANO06.004.34.001.00B YSLCY 34X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 678.87 19.5
ANO06.004.35.001.00B YSLCY 35X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 685.76 19.5
ANO06.004.36.001.00B YSLCY 36X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 692.66 19.5
ANO06.004.37.001.00B YSLCY 37X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.1 699.56 19.5